
List of NIELIT PIO’s 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Centre 
Name 

Name of the PIO E-mail ID Mobile No. 

1. Agartala Sh. Prasanta Kumar Nath prasanta@nielit.gov.in 09862659304/ 
0381-2391010 

2. Aizawl Sh. James K. 
Lalthlamuana 

James.mizo88@nielit.gov.in 09436141327/ 
09862855151/ 
0389-2350581 

3. Ajmer Sh. Yeshpal Gogia yashpal@nielit.gov.in 09096985835 

4. Aurangabad Sh. M.S. Kshisagar milind@nielit.gov.in 09822933728/ 
240-2982021, 22 

5. Calicut Sh. P. Krishnan rti@calicut.nielit.in 0495-2287123 

6. Chandigarh Ms. Ragini ragini@nielit.gov.in 0172-2236468 

7. Chennai Dr. Sanjeev Kr. Jha skjha@nielit.gov.in  

8. Delhi Ms. Kavita Kasturia kkasturia@nielit.gov.in  

9. Gorakhpur Sh. A.G. Rao agrao@nielit.gov.in 08317093870 

10. Guwahati Sh. Soumyadeb 
Purkayanstha 

soumya@nielit.gov.in 09435143550 

11. Imphal Sh. Y. Subhashchandra 
Singh 

ysubhas@nielit.gov.in 09436021973, 
0385-2454109, 

2452231 

12. Itanagar Sh. Shammi Sharma shammi.jta@nielit.gov.in 08285824320 

13. Jammu Ms. Sarita Kaur sarita@nielit.gov.in 09419061148, 
0191-2456873, 

2451849, 
2432291 

14. Kohima Sh. A. Morimenba Amer  mori@nielit.gov.in 
binaykumar@nielit.gov.in 

0370-2806181, 
82, 09612001081 

15. Kolkata Sh. Bhaskar Banerjee b.banerjee@nielit.gov.in 09436159982, 
033-24146064 

16. Shillong Sh. Ngangbam Saritamala 
Devi 

saritamala@nielit.gov.in 09089011112, 
0364-2520166/ 

2520177 

17. Srinagar Mohd. Fayaz Ahmad 
Fayaz 

fayaz@nielit.gov.in 09906591337, 
9796515237, 

0194-2300501, 
502, 805 

18. Lucknow Ms. Pratibha Gupta pratibha@nielit.gov.in 9935466281, 
0522-2720590 

19. Patna Sh. Manoj Kumar  mkumar@nielit.gov.in  

20. Ranchi Sh. J.K Shah jksah@nielit.gov.in 09433408319, 
0651-2332554 

21. Shimla Sh. Gagandeep Singh gagandeep@nielit.gov.in 09915091776 
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